2023 CTC Elementary School XC Series: 3rd Grade Girls: Top 10 for 1st 3 meets

Rank
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*¥*kxx%x*  Tie-breaker for 2nd place! Tie broken based on head-to-head placing
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Place
1
1
1
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2
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Name

Annie Kate Hydas
Annie Kate Hydas
Annie Kate Hydas

Neelyn Merchant
Neelyn Merchant
Neelyn Merchant

Gracie Kirwa
Gracie Kirwa
Gracie Kirwa

Lillian Butler
Lillian Butler
Lillian Butler

Lellie Cullom Grego
Lellie Cullom Grego
Lellie Cullom Grego

Margaret Carr
Margaret Carr
Margaret Carr

Anniston Derryberry
Anniston Derryberry
Anniston Derryberry

Avery Appel
Avery Appel
Avery Appel

Naomi Reneau
Naomi Reneau
Naomi Reneau

Eva Fugate
Eva Fugate
Eva Fugate

School

CSTHEA
CSTHEA
CSTHEA

CSTHEA
CSTHEA
CSTHEA

CSLA
CSLA
CSLA

Fairyland
Fairyland
Fairyland

Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain

Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain

Fairyland
Fairyland
Fairyland

McConnell
McConnell
McConnell

Signal Mountain
Signal Mountain
SMCS

Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain

Time
7:37
7:32
7:17

8:22
7:50
7:53

8:05
7:55
7:57

7:49
8:30
8:02

8:01
7:50
8:46

7:41
8:34
8:12

8:26
8:09
8:11

8:45
8:04
8:12

8:05
8:12
8:57

7:58
8:33
9:18

Meet # 3-Meet Score
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28

32

39



