2023 CTC Elementary School XC Series: 3rd Grade Girls: Top 10 for 1st 3 meets

Rank	Place	Name	School	Time	Meet #	3-Meet Score
1	1	Annie Kate Hydas	CSTHEA	7:37	1	
	1	Annie Kate Hydas	CSTHEA	7:32	2	
	1	Annie Kate Hydas	CSTHEA	7:17	3	3
*****	He-breaker for Zhu piace: He broken based on Head-to-head placing					
2	4	Neelyn Merchant	CSTHEA	8:22	1	
	2	Neelyn Merchant	CSTHEA	7:50	2	
	6	Neelyn Merchant	CSTHEA	7:53	3	12
3	2	Gracie Kirwa	CSLA	8:05	1	
	3	Gracie Kirwa	CSLA	7:55	2	
	7	Gracie Kirwa	CSLA	7:57	3	12
4	4	Lillian Butler	Fairyland	7:49	3	
-	6	Lillian Butler	Fairyland	8:30	1	
	6	Lillian Butler	Fairyland	8:02	2	16
	Ü	Lillari Batici	r an ylana	0.02	2	10
5	5	Lellie Cullom Grego	Lookout Mountain	8:01	2	
	5	Lellie Cullom Grego	Lookout Mountain	7:50	3	
	9	Lellie Cullom Grego	Lookout Mountain	8:46	1	19
6	3	Margaret Carr	Lookout Mountain	7:41	3	
0	3 7	Margaret Carr Margaret Carr	Lookout Mountain	7.41 8:34	3 1	
		-	Lookout Mountain		2	20
	10	Margaret Carr	LOOKOUL WIOUHLAIN	8:12	2	20
7	5	Anniston Derryberry	Fairyland	8:26	1	
	8	Anniston Derryberry	Fairyland	8:09	2	
	10	Anniston Derryberry	Fairyland	8:11	3	23
8	8	Avery Appel	McConnell	8:45	1	
Ü	9	Avery Appel Avery Appel	McConnell	8:04	3	
	11	Avery Appel Avery Appel	McConnell	8:12	2	28
	-11	Avery Apper	Wiccomicii	0.12	2	20
9	7	Naomi Reneau	Signal Mountain	8:05	2	
	12	Naomi Reneau	Signal Mountain	8:12	3	
	13	Naomi Reneau	SMCS	8:57	1	32
10	4	Eva Fugate	Lookout Mountain	7:58	2	
	18	Eva Fugate	Lookout Mountain	8:33	3	
	17	Eva Fugate	Lookout Mountain	9:18	1	39
	Δ,			5.10	-	33